Groundcare Machines Search Results

Name

John Deere X147R

John Deere X167R

John Deere X350R

John Deere X370

John Deere X584

John Deere X590

John Deere X950R

John Deere Z370R

John Deere Z530M

John Deere 1026R

John Deere 1026R

John Deere 3046R

John Deere 3039R

John Deere 4052M

Nantwich

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

01270 624141

Bispham
Green
Ormskirk,
Lancashire L40 3SB

01704 822343

Stock No.

21129435, 31129438

51129445, 31129446

31129056, 11129449,

31129434

21127602

21127605, 51127636

31129431, 21129428,

21128763

21129418, 51129416

21129413, 11129414

31125612

21125614

51128575

11127934

11128776

51129451,

21129427

(&) Cornthwaite

N

Kendal

GROUP

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

Carlisle

Carlisle,
Cumbria CA1 2UR

01228 586816

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2025

2024

Price
£6,395.00

Central
Number

Dumfries

Dumfries,

Scotland DG1 3UB

01387 214242 01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/
mailto:enquiries@cornthwaitegroup.com
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x147r/59
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x167r/60
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x350r/61
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x370/97
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x584/98
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x590/99
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-x950r/100
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-z370r/64
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/john-deere-z530m/53
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/compact-utility-tractors/john-deere-1026r/34
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/compact-utility-tractors/john-deere-1026r/32
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/compact-utility-tractors/john-deere-3046r/95
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/compact-utility-tractors/john-deere-3039r/37
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/compact-utility-tractors/john-deere-4052m/43
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

John Deere 42A, 42M, 48A, 54A

Husqvarna P525DX

Wessex WFM 125

Wessex WFM 220

Wessex CMT 150

Wessex CMT 180

Wessex CRX 180 CM

Wessex CMT 210

Spearhead Twiga Mini S26

Hayter Hawk 36 Push Lawn Mower
60V

Hayter Osprey 46 Cordless Auto-
Drive Lawn Mower 60V

Hayter Hawk 43 AD 60V Kit

Hayter Harrier 48 Cordless Variable
Speed Lawn Mower 60V

Toro eRecycler™ eS55AST 55 cm
Lawn Mower Flex-Force Power
System™

Harrier 41 Cordless Variable Speed
Mower 60V

Hayter Harrier 41 Battery Push
Lawn Mower

Hayter Hawk 43 AD 60V Battery
Lawnmower

Nantwich Bispham

Green
Ormskirk,

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

01270 624141

Lancashire L40 3SB
01704 822343

31127609, 21129421, 21129425
21130344, 51130341, 51130342
51011985

21127885

21126251

31126252

51127995

21124272, 51011293, 51127883
11128446 2024
553A

613A

545A

477A
21864

377A
373A

555A

% &%ﬁgthwa:te

Kendal Carlisle

Carlisle,
Cumbria CA1 2UR

01228 586816

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

POA

POA

£1,990.00

£3,850.00

£2,140.00

£2,240.00

£6,000.00

£2,650.00

Sold

POA

POA

Sold

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

Dumfries

Dumfries,

Scotland DG1 3UB
01387 214242

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

Central
Number

01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/mower-deck/john-deere-42a-42m-48a-54a/101
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-ride-on/husqvarna-p525dx/102
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/flail-mowers/wessex-wfm-125/20
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/flail-mowers/wessex-wfm-220/23
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/finishing-mowers/wessex-cmt-150/19
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/finishing-mowers/wessex-cmt-180/14
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/finishing-mowers/wessex-crx-180-cm/25
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/finishing-mowers/wessex-cmt-210/15
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/hedgecutters/spearhead-twiga-mini-s26/38
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-hawk-36-push-lawn-mower-60v/106
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-osprey-46-cordless-auto-drive-lawn-mower-60v/107
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-hawk-43-ad-60v-kit/108
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-harrier-48-cordless-variable-speed-lawn-mower-60v/109
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-toro-erecycler-es55ast-55-cm-lawn-mower-flex-force-power-system/110
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-harrier-41-cordless-variable-speed-mower-60v/113
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-harrier-41-battery-push-lawn-mower/114
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-hawk-43-ad-60v-battery-lawnmower/115
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

Hayter Hawk 43 60V Push Cordless
Roller Lawn Mower

Stihl RMI 422 P iMOW®

Stihl RMI 632 CiMOW®

Stihl RMA 243 Cordless Lawn Mower

Stihl RMA 443 C Cordless Lawn
Mower

Nantwich Bispham
Green

Nantwich, Ormskirk,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ Lancashire L40 3SB

01270 624141 01704 822343

554A

S2-63010121406

52-63010121424

S2-WA200111403

52-63090121424

(&) Cornthwaite

NG GROUP

Kendal

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

Cumbria CA1 2UR

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

Dumfries

Dumfries,
Scotland DG1 3UB

01387 214242

View >

View >

Central
Number

01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/unknown-hayter-hawk-43-60v-push-cordless-roller-lawn-mower/116
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-robotic/unknown-stihl-rmi-422-p-imow/111
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-robotic/unknown-stihl-rmi-632-c-imow/112
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/stihl-rma-243-cordless-lawn-mower/117
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/groundcare-machines/lawn-mowers-walk-behind/stihl-rma-443-c-cordless-lawn-mower/118
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

